PMAFIX SCAK  metric thread IP68
These adapters are produced from nickel-plated brass. Used with the corres-
ponding seal an ingress protection rating of IP68 will be achieved.
The SCAK adapters allow the positioning of elbow connectors. The counternut
allows the fi xation of the outlet direction in a given thread hole. Enough space
has to be considered for screwing the elbow connectors into position. Once
in place, the SCAK adapters can be placed close to each other due to their
limited outside dimensions (e.g. for closely positioned rectangular multi-pin

E-Mail :           verkauf@pma.chPMA AG   CH-8610 Uster Fax :   +41 44 905 61 22
Tel. :   +41 44 905 61 11
  SCA  K - M  20 - 10
SCA = Typ / type
K = Kontermutter / counternut
M = Gewindeart / thread type
20 = Gewindegrösse / thread size
10 = Gewindelänge / thread length
1/2 09.02.05/YS
Bestell-Nr. Gewinde Dimensionen in mm (nom.) Gewicht VE
1 2 g ∅ ID A C ∅ D SW1 SW2 kg/100 Stk. Stk.
innen aussen
Order No. thread dimensions in mm (nom.) weight PU
1 2 g ∅ ID A C ∅ D SW1 SW2 kg/100 pcs pcs
inside outside
SCAK-M20-10 M20x1.5 M20x1.5 10 12.5 31.5  11.0 26.0 24 24  5.6 1
SCAK-M25-11 M25x1.5 M25x1.5 11 16.0 35.0  13.0 32.0 30 30  9.8 1
SCAK-M32-13 M32x1.5 M32x1.5 13 22.0 38.0  14.0 39.0 36 36  13.0 1
SCAK-M40-13 M40x1.5 M40x1.5 13 29.0 39.0  14.0 50.0 46 46  21.8 1
SCAK-M50-14 M50x1.5 M50x1.5 14 37.0 41.5  15.0 59.0 55 55  28.3 1
SCAK-M63-14 M63x1.5 M63x1.5 14 47.0 43.0  15.0 75.0 70 70  50.2 1
Spezial-Positionsadapter, metrisch
Special Spin-coupler, metric
 DB Nr. 51068-01
Spezial-Positionsadapter, metrisch